

---

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 651 by Senator Allain

---

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, line 4, following "parks" and before the end of the line delete ", "

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, line 10, following "by the" and before "Peace" delete "Council on" and following "Training" and before "and" insert "**Council**"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 2, lines 15-16, following "by the" and before "Peace" delete "Council on" and on line 16, following "Training" and before "and" insert "**Council**"

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 2, line 19, following "by the" and before "Peace" delete "Council on"

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 2, line 20, following "Training" and before "and" insert "**Council**"

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 2, line 23, following "**by the**" and before "**Peace**" delete "**Council on**"

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 2, line 24, following "**Training**" and before "**and**" insert "**Council**"

AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 2, line 27, following the beginning of the line and before "**Peace**" delete "**Council on**" and following "**Training**" and before "**and**" insert "**Council**"

AMENDMENT NO. 9

On page 3, line 11, following "by the" and before the end of the line delete "Council on"

AMENDMENT NO. 10

On page 3, line 12, following "Training" and before ", " insert "**Council**"

AMENDMENT NO. 11

On page 3, line 20, following "by the" and before "Peace" delete "Council on" and following "Training" and before the end of the line insert "**Council**"